3% B

N

iy L

AN/

936

Machine:

Description: Selectorized Pec Dack

Version: 1.1

Date: 2/5/02

Magmom Fitness Systems
2201 12th Ave

South Milwaukee Wi. 53172




936 Version 1.1
ITEM QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
A 2 832-406 5/8" Guide Rods
B 2 852-610 5/8" Set Collars
c 3 853-303 3/8" ID x 1" Cable Pulleys
D 1 999-324 Center Stick
E 4 849-003 Top Plate Bushing
F 38 849-002 Weight Plate Bushings
G 1 852-000 Weight Stack Pin
H 1 852-002 Weight Stack Pin Tether
| 19 839-621 Weight Stack Plates
J 1 838-217 Rubber Weight Stack Block
L 11 850-004 2" x 2" Plastic End Cap
M 3 858-107 7" Rubber Boot
) 12 858-050 3/8Riastic-Hex-Cap
P 4 858-049 5/16" Plastic Hex Cap
Q 2 810-506 5/16" -18 x 1 ¥ Hex Head Screw
R 2 810-512 5/16" -18 x 3" Hex Head Screw
S 12 818-005 5/16" Fiat Washer
T 2 818-006 3/8" Flat Washer
U 5 818-012 3/8" Machine Bushing
\ 1 810-609 3/8" -16 x 2 1/4" Hex Head Screw
W 1 815-607 3/8" -16 x 1 3/4" Button Head Screw
X 8 818-350 7/16" x 1 9/16" Machine Bushing
Y 8 810-613 3/8"-16 X 3 1/4" Hex Head Screw
AA 12 817-300 3/8" Nylon Insert Jam Nut
AB 4 851-317 Pillow Block
AC 8 850-051 3/8" Rubber Hex Cap
“AD 1 936-004 Back Pad
AF 1 936-006 Seat Pad
AG 1 339-708 Chrome Seat Paost
AH 2 819-510 Short Spring Pin
Al 2 852-807 Spring Pin Spring
AJ 3 852-205 T Knob
AK 6 850-012 1" ID Rubber Tip
AL 18 819-125 1 1/64" ID x 1 %" OD Machine Bushing
AM 10 819-316 1" External Snap Ring
AN 6 851-506 1" ID x 1 %" OD Oiliite Flange Bushing
AO 2 858-310 16" Foam Grip
AP 2 999-325 936 Handles
AQ 2 999-326 936 Cams
AR 9 814-404 1/4" x 1" Socket Head Cap Screw
- AS 2 839-714 - - Chrome Cable Clip —— e
AU 4 810-402 1/4" x ¥5" Hex Head Screw
AT 4 818-004 1/4" Flat Washer
= AW 2 936-009 Arms
AX 1 854-913 i 7112 Sticker -
AZ 1 839-706 - Short Lever Lock
BA 1 852-807 Lever Lock Spring
BC 1 858-402 %" 1D Rubber Tip
BD 2 838-250 Aluminum Grip Cap
BE 1 818-020 Domed Bonded Washer

Magnum Fitness Systems
2201 12" Avenue
South Milwaukee, WI 53172
Phone (414) 764-4068
Fax (414) 768-7047




